USD 437 Adult Lunch Prices 2024-2025

Full Price Lunch

Month	Days	Meal Cost	Month	Add-on
August	14	\$4.50	\$63.00	
September	19	\$4.50	\$85.50	\$148.50
October	20	\$4.50	\$90.00	\$238.50
November	16	\$4.50	\$72.00	\$310.50
December	15	\$4.50	\$67.50	\$378.00
January	19	\$4.50	\$85.50	\$463.50
February	18	\$4.50	\$81.00	\$544.50
March	15	\$4.50	\$67.50	\$612.00
April	21	\$4.50	\$94.50	\$706.50
May	16	\$4.50	\$72.00	\$778.50
Total	173		\$778.50	

EXTRA MILK - \$.50

USD 437 Breakfast Prices 2024-2025

Full Price Breakfast

\$2.50

Month	Days	Meal Cost	Month	Add-on
August	14	\$2.50	\$35.00	
September	19	\$2.50	\$47.50	\$82.50
October	20	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$78.00
November	16	\$2.50	\$40.00	\$106.50
December	15	\$2.50	\$37.50	\$127.50
January	19	\$2.50	\$47.50	\$157.50
February	18	\$2.50	\$45.00	\$183.00
March	15	\$2.50	\$37.50	\$204.00
April	21	\$2.50	\$52.50	\$235.50
May	16	\$2.50	\$40.00	\$259.50
Total	173		\$432.50	

EXTRA MILK - \$.50